® 120V TUNABLETask™ LED Undercabinet Light Bar
Specifi cation Sheet
PRODUCT OVERVIEW
Able to achieve color temps. of 2700K, 3000K and 4000K in a single
fi xture, this dimmable, tunable white undercabinet fi xture features
excellent color rendering in a powder coated aluminum housing with
polycarbonate lens.  Low profi le and easy to mount in 8”, 16”, 24”
and 32” lengths.
KEY FEATURES
•  Tunable white - 2700K, 3000K, 4000K
•  Damp location
•  Supplied with Wago® connectors
•  Includes captive mounting screws
•  Powder coat aluminum housing
•  Low profi le (15/16” depth)
•  Durable polycarbonate lens with even light distribution
•  Modular - easy to connect multiple fi xtures for longer runs
•  Dimmable (Triac)
ELECTRICAL
•  120V (remote power supply not required)
•  Color temps accessed through temperature slide switch
•  Rated life: 50,000 hrs.
OPTICS
•  90+ CRI
•  2700K, 3000K, 4000K
CERTIFICATION
•  ETL, Title 24, Energy Star
WARRANTY
•  5 year warranty
Catalog Number Length Wattage Lumens CRI Finish
UCTUN-8-WH 8” / 203mm 6W/bar 400/bar 90+ White
UCTUN-8-BZ 8” / 203mm 6W/bar 400/bar 90+ Bronze
UCTUN-16-WH 16” / 406mm 10W/bar 850/bar 90+ White
UCTUN-16-BZ 16” / 406mm 10W/bar 850/bar 90+ Bronze
UCTUN-24-WH 24” / 610mm 14W/bar 1000/bar 90+ White
UCTUN-24-BZ 24” / 610mm 14W/bar 1000/bar 90+ Bronze
UCTUN-32-WH 32” / 1100mm 16W/bar 1150/bar 90+ White
UCTUN-32-BZ 32” / 1100mm 16W/bar 1150/bar 90+ Bronze
PRODUCT ORDERING
PRODUCT DIAGRAM
Catalog Number Description
UCTUN-CP6-WH Plug-in 5’ power cord - white
UCTUN-EZ-1-WH Fixture to fi xture connector - white
UCTUN-EZ-1-B Fixture to fi xture connector - black
UCTUN-EZ-6-WH 6” Flexible fi xture to fi xture connector - white
UCTUN-EZ-6-B 6” Flexible fi xture to fi xture connector - black
UCTUN-EZ-12-WH 12” Flexible fi xture to fi xture connector - white
UCTUN-EZ-12-B 12” Flexible fi xture to fi xture connector - blacki
UCTUN-QB-WH Quick-Box wiring junction box with EZ connectors
and knock-outs
®
©2019 GM LIGHTING, LLC  •  www.gmlighting.net  •  Specifi cations subject to change without notice
9830 W. 190th St., Unit F  •  Mokena, IL  60448  •  Toll-Free: (866) 671-0811  FAX:  (708) 478-2640   UCTUN_022819
DAMP
LOCATION
90
C R I
+
5 Yr.
WARRANTY
120
VOLT
ACCESSORIES
ADJUSTABLE COLOR
TEMPS
2700K - 3000K - 4000K
TOP:  On/Off Switch
BOTTOM:  3-Position Color
Temp. Switch
27K 30K
40K Three-Position
Kelvin Switch
POWER OPTION B
120V Power
UCTUN-QB
POWER OPTION A
120V Power
Conduit fitting
(included)
POWER OPTION C
Cord and Plug
UCTUN-QB-WH
120V AC Quick Box wiring junction
with EZ connector, knock-outs and
on-off switch.
PROJECT TYPE
CATALOG NUMBER (FOR CUSTOM LENGTHS, PLEASE SEE ORDERING EXAMPLE BELOW)